LP Technical Development Ltd
MARS2024
24 x 100M Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
Introduction
MARS2024 industrial Ethernet switches consists of 24 10/100M Ethernet ports and 100M Fiber ports
that provide an economical solution for your industrial Ethernet connection. MARS2024 switches have an
operating temperature range of -40 to 75°C, and are designed with low consumption and without fan. The

5. Power cable × 1
Dimension
Order Information
MARS2024- - - - -
Ports Distance Connector FM PS
Ports
24TX = 24 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port
22TX/2FX = 22 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 2 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
20TX/4FX = 20 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 4 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
16TX/8FX = 16 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 8 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
LP Technical Development Ltd
12TX/12FX = 12 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 12 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
8TX/16FX = 8 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 16 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
4TX/20FX = 4 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 20 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
24FX = 24 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
Distance: Fiber Distance
1302 = 1310nm,2km(multimode fiber)
1320 = 1310nm,20km
1340 = 1310nm,40km
1580 = 1550nm,80km
Connector: Fiber Connetor
SC = SC Connector
ST = ST Connector
FC = FC Connector
FM: Fiber Mode
SM = Single mode fiber
MM = Multi mode fiber
PS: Power Supply
HV = 100VAC~240VAC,single power input
HV-HV = 100VAC~240VAC,duel redundant power input
Example Order Codes
MARS2024-20TX/4FX-1320-SC-SM-HV-HV